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Globally sourced - Locally delivered 

 

  2024 MAY BANK HOLIDAYS OPERATING HOURS  

J.J Fox (Guernsey) Limited 
 

Dear Customer,  

 

JJ Fox (Guernsey) Limited will operate the following reduced hours for the bank holidays in May. 

 

May Bank Holiday and Liberation Day 

 

Friday  3rd May  
Orders received before 12.00 will be delivered Friday 3rd May. 

Orders received after 12.00 will be delivered Tuesday 7th May. 
 

Saturday 4th May  
CLOSED for deliveries - any orders received will be delivered Tuesday 7th May. 

Showroom open 09.00 - 13.00. 

Monday 6th May  CLOSED - any orders received will be delivered Tuesday 7th May. 

Tuesday 7th May  Normal Operating Hours. 

Wednesday 8th May Normal Operating Hours. 

Thursday 9th  May  CLOSED - any orders received will be delivered Friday 10th May. 

 

Spring Bank Holiday 

 

Friday  24th May  
Orders received before 12.00 will be delivered Friday 24th May. 

Orders received after 12.00 will be delivered Tuesday 28th May. 
 

Saturday 25th May  
CLOSED - any orders received will be delivered Tuesday 28th May. 

Showroom open 09.00 - 13.00. 

Monday 27th May  CLOSED - any orders received will be delivered Tuesday 28th May. 

Tuesday 28th May Normal Operating Hours. 

 

Please work with your account manager to ensure you have placed sufficient orders in good time to cover the 

closed period.  

 

Coffee and Vending After-Hours Emergency Technical Support (Terms and Conditions Apply) 

We provide weekend and Bank Holiday assistance to our customers upon request. Our skilled technicians are 

dedicated to swiftly resolving issues with your equipment. For assistance, please contact us on 01481 200 533. 

 

 

Best Wishes  

JJ Fox Guernsey Team 


